Alarm Lock Trilogy Networx™:
Expanded Wireless Network Lock Line
EASY INSTALL
Replaces any door lock,
on any door type, neatly,
quickly
MORE
AFFORDABLE

Alarm Lock Trilogy Networx™:
Expanded Wireless Network Lock Line
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PDL6100 Cylindrical Trilogy Networx PIN/Prox.
wireless access control lock with built in HID
proximity ID card reader
DL6100 As above, with full-metal digital keypad only
PDL6200 Cylindrical Trilogy Networx PIN/Prox.
wireless access control lock with built in HID
proximity ID card reader and Door Position Switch/
Request to Exit feature
PDL8200 As above, with iClass support
PDL6500 Mortise Trilogy Networx PIN/Prox.
wireless access control lock with built in HID
proximity ID card reader
DL6500 As above, with full-metal digital keypad only
PDL6600 Mortise Trilogy Networx PIN/Prox.
wireless access control lock with built in HID
proximity ID card reader and Door Position Switch/
Request to Exit feature
PDL8600 As above, with iClass support
PDL6300 Cylindrical Trilogy Networx double-sided
PIN/Prox. wireless access control lock with built in
HID proximity ID card reader
PDL1300NW Networx narrow stile wireless access
prox lock trim with built in HID proximity ID card